Compar e Responses

Event # 7512

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Directional Boring Annual

Contract

Number Of Lines. 7

Performance Evaluation Score

D & C DIRECTIONAL BORING, LLC

Dennis Williams

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

Carroll Enterprises, LLC

Thomas Carroall

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 73,280.00 112,040.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open: 103019 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 L F 200.0000 200.0000
UnitPrice 50.00000 78.00000
ExtendedPrice 10,000.00 15,600.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

12" FUSIBLE C900

LABOR FOR 12" FUSIBLE C900 HDD

Line 2:Open:103020 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 L F

UnitPrice

0.0000
100.0000

38.00000
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0.0000
100.0000
62.00000




Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

3,800.00

10" FUSIBLE C900

6,200.00

LABOR FOR 10" FUSIBLE C900 HDD

Line 3:0Open: 103021 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 680.0000 L F

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
680.0000
31.00000
21,080.00

8" FUSIBLE C900

0.0000
680.0000
48.00000
32,640.00

LABOR FOR 8" FUSIBLE C900 HDD

Line 4:0Open: 103022 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 280.0000 L F

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
280.0000
26.00000
7,280.00
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0.0000
280.0000
36.00000
10,080.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

6" FUSIBLE C900

LABOR FOR 6" FUSIBLE C900 HDD

Line 5:0pen: 103023 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 140.0000 L F

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
140.0000
18.00000
2,520.00

4" FUSIBLE C900

0.0000
140.0000
28.00000
3,920.00

LABOR FOR 4" FUSIBLE C900 HDD

Line 6:0Open: 103024 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1250.0000 L F
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000
1,250.0000
12.00000
15,000.00

2" HDPE
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0.0000
1,250.0000
16.00000
20,000.00

LABOR FOR 2" HDPE PIPE




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:Open:16 INCH FUSIBL E C905 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 200.0000 L F

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
200.0000
68.00000
13,600.00

0.0000
200.0000
118.00000
23,600.00

LABOR FOR 16" FUSIBLE C905 HDD
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