

Compare Responses

Event #: 7512

Event Name: Directional Boring Annual Contract

Number Of Lines: 7

Status: Pending Award

	D & C DIRECTIONAL BORING, LLC Dennis Williams	Carroll Enterprises, LLC Thomas Carroll
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	73,280.00	112,040.00
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:103019 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200.0000	200.0000
UnitPrice	50.00000	78.00000
ExtendedPrice	10,000.00	15,600.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	12" FUSIBLE C900	LABOR FOR 12" FUSIBLE C900 HDD
Vendor Item Description		
Line 2:Open:103020 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 LF	100.0000	100.0000
UnitPrice	38.00000	62.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	3,800.00	6,200.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	10" FUSIBLE C900	LABOR FOR 10" FUSIBLE C900 HDD
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:103021 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 680.0000 LF	680.0000	680.0000
UnitPrice	31.00000	48.00000
ExtendedPrice	21,080.00	32,640.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	8" FUSIBLE C900	LABOR FOR 8" FUSIBLE C900 HDD
Vendor Item Description		
Line 4:Open:103022 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 280.0000 LF	280.0000	280.0000
UnitPrice	26.00000	36.00000
ExtendedPrice	7,280.00	10,080.00
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	6" FUSIBLE C900	LABOR FOR 6" FUSIBLE C900 HDD
Vendor Item Description		
Line 5:Open:103023 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 140.0000 LF	140.0000	140.0000
UnitPrice	18.00000	28.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,520.00	3,920.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	4" FUSIBLE C900	LABOR FOR 4" FUSIBLE C900 HDD
Vendor Item Description		
Line 6:Open:103024 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1250.0000 LF	1,250.0000	1,250.0000
UnitPrice	12.00000	16.00000
ExtendedPrice	15,000.00	20,000.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item	2" HDPE	LABOR FOR 2" HDPE PIPE

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description		
Line 7:Open:16 INCH FUSIBLE C905 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200.0000	200.0000
UnitPrice	68.00000	118.00000
ExtendedPrice	13,600.00	23,600.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		LABOR FOR 16" FUSIBLE C905 HDD
Vendor Item Description		